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PHILIPPINE HEALTII INSURANCE CORPORATION
Regional Health Insurance Office XII'
Posadas cor. Abad Santos Sts., City ofKoronadal, South Cotabato

ADDRESS: GENERALSANTOSCITY

P.O. No.

Date:

07-232-12

1/212012

TELEPHONE/FAX NO.:

SUPPLIER REGISTERED TERMS OF PAYMENT:

MODE OF PROCIJREMENT:

CONDITIONS'. 
"I . The Agency shall impose penalty in an amount equivalent to l/i 0 of 1 percent of the value undelivered order for each day of the delay as

liquidated damages.

2. Render your bills in triplicate copies including the orignal.
3. If the date of the receipt of this PURCHASE ORDER by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received on the 1Oth working day trom
the date of approval.
4. For imported items, IMPORTANT DOCUMENTS, especially showing of condition, serial number of the equipment purchased, and tax receipts,

.Q,5t,ti. 'lt

CONtr'ORME: t
PRINT NAME AND SIGNATIJ'RE OF SUPPLIER'REPRESENTATIVE

*
(re ru-rE c. snsuc. N4pl

Purchase Order
SUPPLIER: COPYLANDIA OFFICE SYSTEM CORP.

Please deliver to this office within _ days flom the receipt hereof the following:

QTY UNIT ITEM ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

I
.'1

PC
PCS

STzuPPER PAD; 70
PICK-UP ROLLER,

TAX
TAX

RZ
STNPPERPAD;70
PICK.UP ROLLER, RZ
USE FOR RIZOGRAPH MACHINE
PHRO
WITHHOLDING TAX 1%

VAT 5%

T]NDER

, 3'74.08

1.097.60

-22.94
-114.70

Total

374.08
2,195.20

-22.94
-114.70

PhP2,431.64

Approved:


